

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A:- Construction of Road from Dumanah to Azarkbe Damodarpatti					
Agency:- Abhiraj Kumar Maruti Kurma, Subland Grameshi					
Agreement No:- 45/CMBN of 2025-26					
Agreement Amount:- Rs 16,79,80,448.00					
Date of work start:- 18/07/2025					
Date of work completion:- 17/07/2026					
Pkg No:- RRSMP/24-25 April/03					
Tender ID - 139484					
Abstract of measurement					
1					
2.2 clearing & grubbing Road land including uprooting vegetation - 20 do complete jobs.					
2 X 12 Nos X 30m X 0.7m					= 504.00m ³
2 X 85 Nos X 30m X 1m					= 5100.00m ³
2 X 12 Nos X 30m X 1.3m					= 936.00m ³
2 X 30 Nos X 30m X 1m					= 1800.00m ³
2 X 1 Nos X 28m X 1m					= 56.00m ³
				TOTAL	8396.00m ³
				=	0.8396 Hha
				=	0.84 Hha
2					
3.2 Scarifying the existing bitumi - now Road surface to a depth of					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road from Numan					
Ward to A-2 road Jattwadespetti					
Agency:- Ashraj Kumar, Naruki					
Kumme, Sussand, Sitemarhi					
Agreement No:- 45/CM32 of 2025-26					
Agreement Amount:- Rs 16,99,80,448.00					
Date of work start:- 18/07/2025					
Date of work completion:- 17/07/2026					
PFS No:- RRSMP/24-25 Purni/03					
Tender ID:- 139494					
Scribble of si:- 2nd RA GTU					
Abstract of cost of Qty					
1	2.2 clearing & grubbing Road				
	Land including uprooting				
	Vegetation - do do all				
	complete job				
	TMS PL(6) = 0.84 Hs				
	@ Rs 73248.75/Hs Rs 61529.00				
2	3.2 Scarifying the existing				
	bituminous Road surface				
	to a depth of 150mm				
	TMS PL(6) = 4062.29 m ²				
	@ Rs 18.96/m ² Rs 77021.00				
3	4.7(3-5) P/L WBM grading-3				
	Stone aggregates -				
	do do all complete				

Continuation

C/O Rs 1,38,550.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Job.					
TM R P(6) =			1237.603m ³		
C.Rs 5094.28/m ³					Rs 63,04,696.00
10.6 P/E of typical mm grey					
Informatory board with					
Logo					
TM R P(6) =			1.00		
C.Rs 11915.23/ceft					Rs 11915.00
TOTAL					Rs 64,55,165.00
5. Add L.C. @ 1%					Rs 64552.00
6. Add S. Fee on work gr-3					
1237.603m ³ x 1453.71 x 10%					Rs 1,79,912.00
TOTAL					Rs 66,99,625.00
7. Add GST @ 12%					Rs 12,05,938.00
TOTAL					Rs 79,05,558.00
Deduct 0.03% w/for agreement					Rs 2372.00
Net Amount					Rs 79,03,186.00
Deduct 1st RA Bill					Rs 58,00,000.00
					Rs 21,03,186.00
Rs 21,03,186.00					
16/10/2015					
JE					

Continuation